Class Schedule © 2008 Vertex42 LLC

http://www.vertex42.com/ExcelTemplates/class-schedule-template.html

Name

Sun

Mon

Tue

Semester

Wed

Thur

Fri Sat

6

a
:30

7

a
:30

8

a

115
:30
145

am
115
:30
145

10

am
115
:30
145

11

am
115
:30
145

12

PM
115
:30
145

PM
115
:30
145

PM
115
:30
145

PM
115
:30
145

PM
115
:30
145

PM
:30

PM
:30

PM
:30

PM
:30

PM
:30

o ©| | N| o 0

PM
:30

PM
:30

12

AM
:30

Templates by Vertex42.com


http://www.vertex42.com/ExcelTemplates/class-schedule-template.html�

